
February-June 2024
BULLETIN / FLOCKNOTE DEADLINES

BULLETIN DATE DEADLINE (end of day) NOTES
FEBRUARY

18-Feb Wednesday, February 7, 2024
25-Feb Wednesday, February 14, 2024

MARCH
3-Mar Wednesday, February 21, 2024

10-Mar Wednesday, February 28, 2024
17-Mar Wednesday, March 6, 2024
24-Mar Wednesday, March 13, 2024
31-Mar Monday, March 18, 2024 early submission due to LPi

APRIL
7-Apr Friday, March 22, 2024 early submission due to LPi

14-Apr Wednesday, April 3, 2024
21-Apr Wednesday, April 10, 2024
28-Apr Wednesday, April 17, 2024

MAY
5-May Wednesday, April 24, 2024

12-May Wednesday, May 1, 2024
19-May Wednesday, May 8, 2024
26-May Wednesday, May 15, 2024

JUNE
2-Jun Wednesday, May 22, 2024
9-Jun Wednesday, May 29, 2024

16-Jun Wednesday, June 5, 2024
23-Jun Monday, June 10, 2024 Christina vacation
30-Jun Wednesday, June 19, 2024

JUNE
7-Jul Wednesday, June 26, 2024

BULLETIN

Notes:
- Easter is March 31st
- Parish office closed from 12pm Thursday, March 28th-Monday, April 1st for Easter
- Parish office closed May 27th for Memorial Day
- Christina out of office June 3rd-4th; June 14th-17th
- Parish office closed July 4th-5th for holiday; Christina out of office July 8th



February-June 2024
BULLETIN / FLOCKNOTE DEADLINES

FLOCKNOTE DATE DEADLINE (end of day) NOTES
FEBRUARY

8-Feb Monday, February 5, 2024
15-Feb Monday, February 12, 2024
22-Feb Monday, February 19, 2024
29-Feb Monday, February 26, 2024

MARCH
7-Mar Monday, March 4, 2024

14-Mar Monday, March 11, 2024
21-Mar Monday, March 18, 2024
28-Mar Monday, March 25, 2024 Holy Week - simplified FN

APRIL
4-Apr Monday, April 1, 2024

11-Apr Monday, April 8, 2024
18-Apr Monday, April 15, 2024
25-Apr Monday, April 22, 2024

MAY
2-May Monday, April 29, 2024
9-May Monday, May 6, 2024

16-May Monday, May 13, 2024
23-May Monday, May 20, 2024
30-May Monday, May 27, 2024

JUNE
6-Jun Monday, June 3, 2024

13-Jun Monday, June 10, 2024
20-Jun Monday, June 17, 2024
27-Jun Monday, June 24, 2024

JULY
4-Jul Monday, July 1, 2024

FLOCKNOTE

Notes:
- Easter is March 31st
- Parish office closed from 12pm Thursday, March 28th-Monday, April 1st for Easter
- Parish office closed May 27th for Memorial Day
- Christina out of office June 3rd-4th; June 14th-17th
- Parish office closed July 4th-5th for holiday; Christina out of office July 8th
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